
Uhrzeit

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

Platz R = Rasenplatz

Platz K = Kunstrasenplatz

Samstag Sonntag

Platzbelegung  SV Staufenberg 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

D-Jugend + 

C-Jugend

Mädchen (K)

D-Jugend + 

C-Jugend

Mädchen (K)

B-Jugend 

Mädchen 

+ Damen (K)

B-Jugend 

Mädchen 

+ Damen (K)

G+F Jugend

Jungen ( R )

1. + 2. 

Mannschaft 

Aktive ( R )

1. + 2. 

Mannschaft 

Aktive ( R )

AH

SVS 


